

City of Oakland

Office of the City Clerk Oakland City Hall, 1 Frank H. Ogawa Plaza, Room 201 Oakland, California 94612

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 09-1273 Version: 1 Name: Intensive Arts Education Programs

Type: City Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 3/10/2010 In control: Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevelopment

Agency / City Council

On agenda: 4/20/2010 Final action: 4/20/2010

Title: Subject: Intensive Arts Education Programs From: Councilmember De La Fuente

Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution Authorizing A Grant From Councilmember De La Fuente's Priority Project Funds To The Museum Of Children's Art In The Amount Of \$18,900 To Fund Intensive

Arts Education Programs Serving 1,132 Children In Oakland's Fruitvale Neighborhood

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. View Report.pdf, 2. 82665 CMS.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
4/20/2010	1	Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevelopment Agency / City Council	Adopted	Pass
3/11/2010	1	*Rules & Legislation Committee	Scheduled	

Subject: Intensive Arts Education Programs

From: Councilmember De La Fuente

Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution Authorizing A Grant From Councilmember De La Fuente's Priority Project Funds To The Museum Of Children's Art In The Amount Of \$18,900 To Fund Intensive Arts Education Programs Serving 1,132 Children In Oakland's Fruitvale Neighborhood